Fullname C P St Dis Phone Fax Room Zip Email Education Issues
Shelby, Richard C. S R AL 00 202-224-5744 202-224-3416 SH-110 20510- ryan_welch@shelby.senate.gov Ryan Welch
Sessions, Jeff S R AL 00 202-224-4124 202-224-3149 SR-335 20510~ liz_stillwell@sessions.senate.gov Liz Stillwell
Bonner, Jo H R AL 00 202-225-4931 202-225-0562 CHOB 422  20515- jon.hand@mail.house.gov Jon Hand
Everett, Terry H R AL 00 202-225-2901 202-225-8913 RHOB 20515- john.perry@mail.house.gov John Perry
Rogers, Mike H R AL 00 202-225-3261 202-226-8485 CHOB 324 20515- taylor.clukey@mail.house.gov Taylor Leigh Clukey
Aderholt, Robert B. H R AL 00 202-225-4876 202-225-5587 LHOB 20515- megan.medley@mail.house.gov Megan Medley
Cramer, Robert E. Bud H D AL 00 202-225-4801 202-225-4392 RHOB 20515- julie.barkemeyer@mail.house.gov Julie Barkemeyer
Bachus, Spencer H R AL 00 202-225-4921 202-225-2082 RHOB 20515- jennifer.bellamy@mail.house.gov Jennifer Bellamy
Davis, Artur H D AL 00 202-225-2665 202-226-9567 CHOB 208 20515- leslie.grossdavis@mail.house.gov Leslie Gross-Davis
Stevens, Ted S R AK 00 202-224-3004 202-224-2354 SH-522 20510~ liz_connell@stevens.senate.gov Liz Connell
Murkowski, Lisa S R AK 00 202-224-6665 202-224-5301 SH-709 20510- karen_mccarthy@murkowski.senate.gov Karen McCarthy
Young, Don H R AK 00 202-225-5765 202-225-0425 RHOB 20515- pamela.day@mail.house.gov Pamela Day
McCain, John S R AZ 00 202-224-2235 202-228-2862 SR-241 20510- talal_mir@mccain.senate.gov Talal Mir

Kyl, Jon L. S R AZ 00 202-224-4521 202-224-2207 SH-730 20510- noah_silverman@kyl.senate.gov Noah Silverman
Renzi, Rick H R AZ 00 202-225-2315 202-226-9739 CHOB 418 20515- sarah.jones@mail.house.gov Sarah Jones
Franks, Trent H R AZ 00 202-225-4576 202-225-6328 LHOB 20515- ross.groen@mail.house.gov Ross Groen
Shadegg, John B. H R AZ 00 202-225-3361 202-225-3462 CHOB 306 20515- trista.wendell@mail.house.gov Trista Wendell
Pastor, Ed H D AZ 00 202-225-4065 202-225-1655 RHOB 20515- rich.patrick@mail.house.gov Richard Patrick
Mitchell, Harry E. H D AZ 00 202-225-2190 202-225-3263 RHOB 20515

Flake, Jeff H R AZ 00 202-225-2635 202-226-4386 CHOB 240 20515- breana.teubner@mail.house.gov Breana Teubner
Grijalva, Raul M. H D AZ 00 202-225-2435 202-225-1541 LHOB 20515- alethea.scally@mail.house.gov Alethea Scally
Giffords, Gabrielle H D AZ 00 202-225-2542 202-225-0378 CHOB 502 20515

Lincoln, Blanche S D AR 00 202-224-4843 202-228-1371 SD-355 20510- tony_mcclain@lincoln.senate.gov Tony McClain
Pryor, Mark S D AR 00 202-224-2353 202-228-0908 SD-257 20510- lauren_henry@pryor.senate.gov Lauren Henry
Berry, Marion H D AR 00 202-225-4076 202-225-5602 RHOB 20515- sarah.harvey@mail.house.gov Sarah Harvey
Snyder, Vic H D AR 00 202-225-2506 202-225-5903 LHOB 20515- phynaus.wilson@mail.house.gov Phynaus Wilson
Boozman, John H R AR 00 202-225-4301 202-225-5713 LHOB 20515- beau.walker@mail.house.gov Beau Walker
Ross, Mike H D AR 00 202-225-3772 202-225-1314 CHOB 314  20515- laura.abshire@mail.house.gov Laura Abshire
Feinstein, Dianne S D CA 00 202-224-3841 202-228-3954 SH-331 20510- olyvia_rodriguez@feinstein.senate.gov Olyvia Rodriguez
Boxer, Barbara S D CA 00 202-224-3553 202-228-2382 SH-112 20510- carina_armenta@boxer.senate.gov Carina Armenta
Thompson, Mike H D CA 00 202-225-3311 202-225-4335 CHOB 231 20515- colton.campbell@mail.house.gov Colton Campbell
Herger, Wally H R CA 00 202-225-3076 202-226-0852 RHOB 20515- jessica.orsulak@mail.house.gov Jessica Orsulak
Lungren, Daniel E. H R CA 00 202-225-5716 202-226-1298 RHOB 20515- alexandra.rosato@mail.house.gov Alexandra Rosato
Doolittle, John T. H R CA 00 202-225-2511 202-225-5444 RHOB 20515- dain.hansen@mail.house.gov Dain Hansen
Matsui, Doris O. H D CA 00 202-225-7163 202-225-0566 CHOB 222  20515- alexis.marks@mail.house.gov Alexis Marks
Woolsey, Lynn C. H D CA 00 202-225-5161 202-225-5163 RHOB 20515- lloyd.horwich@mail.house.gov Lloyd Horwich
Miller, George H D CA 00 202-225-2095 202-225-5609 RHOB 20515- joe.novotny@mail.house.gov Joe Novotny
Pelosi, Nancy H D CA 00 202-225-4965 202-225-8259 CHOB 235 20515- melissa.shannon@mail.house.gov Melissa Shannon
Lee, Barbara H D CA 00 202-225-2661 202-225-9817 RHOB 20515- miguel.ayala@mail.house.gov Miguel Ayala
Tauscher, Ellen O. H D CA 01 202-225-1880 202-225-5914 RHOB 20515- paul.kidwell@mail.house.gov Paul Kidwell
McNerney, Jerry H D CA 01 202-225-1947 202-226-0861 CHOB 312 20515

Lantos, Tom H D CA 01 202-225-3531 202-226-4183 RHOB 20515- jason.rosenstock@mail.house.gov Jason Rosenstock
Stark, Fortney Pete H D CA 01 202-225-5065  202-226-3805 CHOB 239 20515- jeff.hild@mail.house.gov Jeff Hild

Eshoo, Anna G. H D CA 01 202-225-8104 202-225-8890 CHOB 205 20515- josh.andrews@mail.house.gov Josh Andrews
Honda, Michael M. H D CA 01 202-225-2631 202-225-2699 LHOB 20515- luke.laurie@mail.house.gov Luke Laurie
Lofgren, Zoe H D CA 01 202-225-3072 202-225-3336 CHOB 102 20515- edward.allen@mail.house.gov Edward Allen
Farr, Sam H D CA 01 202-225-2861 202-225-6791 LHOB 20515- kara.stencel@mail.house.gov Kara Stencel
Cardoza, Dennis H D CA 01 202-225-6131 202-225-0819 CHOB 435 20515- beth.elliott@mail.house.gov Beth Elliott
Radanovich, George H R CA 01 202-225-4540 202-225-3402 RHOB 20515- lacey.kiriakou@mail.house.gov Lacey Kiriakou
Costa, Jim H D CA 02 202-225-3341 202-225-9308 LHOB 20515- cari.simon@mail.house.gov Cari Simon
Nunes, Devin H R CA 02 202-225-2523 202-225-3404 LHOB 20515- kendra.fowler@mail.house.gov Kendra Fowler
McCarthy, Kevin H R CA 02 202-225-2915 202-225-8798 LHOB 20515

Capps, Lois H D CA 02 202-225-3601 202-225-5632 LHOB 20515- sarah.ethington@mail.house.gov Sarah Ethington
Gallegly, Elton H R CA 02 202-225-5811 202-225-1100 RHOB 20515- lynn.pooley@mail.house.gov Lynn Pooley
McKeon, Howard P. H R CA 02 202-225-1956 202-226-0683 RHOB 20515- heath.weems@mail.house.gov Heath Weems
Dreier, David H R CA 02 202-225-2305  202-225-7018 CHOB 233 20515- alisa.do@mail.house.gov Alisa Do
Sherman, Brad H D CA 02 202-225-5911 202-225-5879 RHOB 20515- rebecca.carlton@mail.house.gov Rebecca Carlton



Berman, Howard L.
Schiff, Adam B.
Waxman, Henry A.
Becerra, Xavier
Solis, Hilda L.
Watson, Diane E.
Roybal-Allard, Lucille
Waters, Maxine
Harman, Jane

Millender-McDonald, Juanita

Napolitano, Grace F.
Sanchez, Linda T.
Royce, Edward R.
Lewis, Jerry

Miller, Gary G.

Baca, Joe

Calvert, Ken

Bono, Mary
Rohrabacher, Dana
Sanchez, Loretta
Campbell, John
Issa, Darrell E.
Bilbray, Brian P.
Filner, Bob

Hunter, Duncan
Davis, Susan A.
Allard, Wayne A.
Salazar, Ken
DeGette, Diana
Udall, Mark

Salazar, John T.
Musgrave, Marilyn N.
Lamborn, Doug
Tancredo, Thomas G.
Perlmutter, Ed
Dodd, Christopher J.
Lieberman, Joseph I.
Larson, John B.
Courtney, Joe
Delauro, Rosa L.
Shays, Christopher

Murphy, Christopher S.

Biden, Joseph R.
Carper, Thomas R.
Castle, Michael N.
Nelson, Bill
Martinez, Mel
Miller, Jeff

Boyd, Allen

Brown, Corrine
Crenshaw, Ander
Brown-Waite, Ginny
Stearns, Cliff

Mica, John L.
Keller, Ric
Bilirakis, Gus M.
Young, C. W. Bill
Castor, Kathy
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202-225-4695
202-225-4176
202-225-3976
202-225-6235
202-225-5464
202-225-7084
202-225-1766
202-225-2201
202-225-8220
202-225-7924
202-225-5256
202-225-6676
202-225-4111
202-225-5861
202-225-3201
202-225-6161
202-225-1986
202-225-5330
202-225-2415
202-225-2965
202-225-5611
202-225-3906
202-225-5452
202-225-8045
202-225-5672
202-225-2040
202-224-5941
202-224-5852
202-225-4431
202-225-2161
202-225-4761
202-225-4676
202-225-4422
202-225-7882
202-225-2645
202-224-2823
202-224-4041
202-225-2265
202-225-2076
202-225-3661
202-225-5541
202-225-4476
202-224-5042
202-224-2441
202-225-4165
202-224-5274
202-224-3041
202-225-4136
202-225-5235
202-225-0123
202-225-2501
202-225-1002
202-225-5744
202-225-4035
202-225-2176
202-225-5755
202-225-5961
202-225-3376

202-225-3196
202-225-5828
202-225-4099
202-225-2202
202-225-5467
202-225-2422
202-226-0350
202-225-7854
202-226-7290
202-225-7926
202-225-0027
202-226-1012
202-226-0335
202-225-6498
202-226-6962
202-225-8671
202-225-2004
202-225-2961
202-225-0145
202-225-5859
202-225-9177
202-225-3303
202-225-2558
202-225-9073
202-225-0235
202-225-2948
202-224-6471
202-228-5036
202-225-5657
202-226-7840
202-226-9669
202-225-5870
202-225-1942
202-226-4623
202-225-5278
202-224-1083
202-224-9750
202-225-1031
202-225-4977
202-225-4890
202-225-9629
202-225-4488
202-224-0139
202-228-2190
202-225-2291
202-228-2183
202-228-5171
202-225-3414
202-225-5615
202-225-2256
202-225-2504
202-226-6559
202-225-3973
202-226-0821
202-225-0999
202-225-4085
202-225-9764
202-225-5652

RHOB
CHOB 326
RHOB
LHOB
LHOB
CHOB 125
RHOB
RHOB
RHOB
RHOB
LHOB
LHOB
RHOB
RHOB
RHOB
LHOB
RHOB
CHOB 104
RHOB
LHOB
LHOB
CHOB 211
CHOB 227
RHOB
RHOB
LHOB
SD-521
SH-702
RHOB
CHOB 100
LHOB
LHOB
CHOB 437
LHOB
CHOB 415
SR-448
SH-706
LHOB
CHOB 215
RHOB
LHOB
CHOB 501
SR-201
SH-513
LHOB
SH-716
SH-317
LHOB
LHOB
RHOB
CHOB 127
CHOB 414
RHOB
RHOB
CHOB 419
LHOB
RHOB
CHOB 317

20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20510-
20510-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515

20515-
20515

20510-
20510-
20515-
20515

20515-
20515-
20515

20510-
20510-
20515-
20510-
20510-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515

20515-
20515

stephanie.williamson@mail.house.gov

jeff.lowenstein@mail.house.gov
becky.claster@mail.house.gov
angelica.reza@mail.house.gov
eleonor.velasquez@mail.house.gov
shaun.garrison@mail.house.gov
jessica.korf@mail.house.gov
dana.thompson@mail.house.gov
jay.hulings@mail.house.gov
matt.chiller@mail.house.gov
jen.silva@mail.house.gov
virginia.mosqueda@mail.house.gov
michael.ahern@mail.house.gov
sean.dillon@mail.house.gov
janet.worthington@mail.house.gov
susie.saavedra@mail.house.gov
deena.contreras@mail.house.gov
taryn.nader@mail.house.gov
maureen.muncy@mail.house.gov
kate.riley@mail.house.gov
caitlin.horton@mail.house.gov
molly.boyl@mail.house.gov
robert.boland@mail.house.gov
sharon.schultze@mail.house.gov
michael.harrison@mail.house.gov
spencer.young@mail.house.gov

suzanne_singleterry@allard.senate.gov
ashley_wheeland@salazar.senate.gov

steve.plevniak@mail.house.gov
heather.fox@mail.house.gov
anne.maxwell@mail.house.gov
nina.schmidgall@mail.house.gov

maryellen_mcguire@help.senate.gov
rachel_sotsky@lieberman.senate.gov
jackie.primeau@mail.house.gov

leticia.mederos@mail.house.gov
marissa.varnadore@mail.house.gov

jon_vaupel@biden.senate.gov
sarah.ritting@mail.house.gov

gina_piek@martinez.senate.gov
diane.cihota@mail.house.gov
megan.murphy@mail.house.gov
david.simon@mail.house.gov
nathan.riska@mail.house.gov
jennifer.cunningham@mail.house.gov
sarah.preisser@mail.house.gov
josh.gaboton@mail.house.gov
lucy.house@mail.house.gov

adam.schmidt@mail.house.gov

Stephanie Williamson
Jeff Lowenstein
Becky Claster
Angelica Reza
Eleonor Velasquez
Shaun Garrison
Jessica Korf

Dana Thompson
Jay Hulings

Matt Chiller

Jen Silva

Virginia Mosqueda
Michael Ahern
Sean Dillon

Janet Worthington
Susie Saavedra
Deena Contreras
Taryn Nader
Maureen Muncy
Kate Riley

Caitlin Horton
Molly Boyl

Robert Boland
Sharon Schultze
Michael Harrison
Spencer Young
Suzanne Singleterry
Ashley Wheeland
Steve Plevniak
Heather Fox

Anne Maxwell
Nina Schmidgall

Dan Brown

Mary Ellen McGuire
Rachel Sotsky
Jackie Primeau

Letty Mederos
Marissa Varnadore

Jon Vaupel
Sarah Rittling

Gina Piek

Diane Cihota

Megan Murphy
David Simon

Nathan Riska
Jennifer Cunningham
Sarah Preisser

Josh Gaboton

Lucy House

Adam Schmidt



Putnam, Adam H.
Buchanan, Vern
Mack, Connie
Weldon, Dave
Mahoney, Tim
Meek, Kendrick B.
Ros-Lehtinen, lleana
Wexler, Robert

Wasserman Schultz, Debbie

Diaz-Balart, Lincoln
Klein, Ron
Hastings, Alcee L.
Feeney, Tom
Diaz-Balart, Mario
Chambliss, Saxby
Isakson, Johnny
Kingston, Jack
Bishop, Sanford D.

Westmoreland, Lynn A.

Johnson, Henry C.
Lewis, John
Price, Tom
Linder, John
Marshall, Jim
Deal, Nathan
Norwood, Charlie
Gingrey, Phil
Barrow, John
Scott, David A.
Inouye, Daniel K.
Akaka, Daniel K.
Abercrombie, Neil
Hirono, Mazie K.
Craig, Larry
Crapo, Michael D.
Sali, Bill
Simpson, Michael K.
Durbin, Richard J.
Obama, Barack
Rush, Bobby L.
Jackson, Jesse L.
Lipinski, Daniel
Gutierrez, Luis V.
Emanuel, Rahm |I.
Roskam, Peter J.
Davis, Danny K.
Bean, Melissa L.

Schakowsky, Janice D.

Kirk, Mark Steven
Weller, Jerry
Costello, Jerry F.
Biggert, Judy
Hastert, J. Dennis
Johnson, Timothy V.
Manzullo, Donald A.
Hare, Phil

LaHood, Ray
Shimkus, John
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202-225-1252
202-225-5015
202-225-2536
202-225-3671
202-225-5792
202-225-4506
202-225-3931
202-225-3001
202-225-7931
202-225-4211
202-225-3026
202-225-1313
202-225-2706
202-225-2778
202-224-3521
202-224-3643
202-225-5831
202-225-3631
202-225-5901
202-225-1605
202-225-3801
202-225-4501
202-225-4272
202-225-6531
202-225-5211
202-225-4101
202-225-2931
202-225-2823
202-225-2939
202-224-3934
202-224-6361
202-225-2726
202-225-4906
202-224-2752
202-224-6142
202-225-6611
202-225-5531
202-224-2152
202-224-2854
202-225-4372
202-225-0773
202-225-5701
202-225-8203
202-225-4061
202-225-4561
202-225-5006
202-225-3711
202-225-2111
202-225-4835
202-225-3635
202-225-5661
202-225-3515
202-225-2976
202-225-2371
202-225-5676
202-225-5905
202-225-6201
202-225-5271

202-226-0585
202-226-0828
202-226-0439
202-225-3516
202-225-3132
202-226-0777
202-225-5620
202-225-5974
202-226-2052
202-225-8576
202-225-8398
202-225-1171
202-226-6299
202-226-0346
202-224-0103
202-228-0724
202-226-2269
202-225-2203
202-225-2515
202-226-0691
202-225-0351
202-225-4656
202-225-4696
202-225-3013
202-225-8272
202-226-0776
202-225-2944
202-225-3377
202-225-4628
202-224-6747
202-224-2126
202-225-4580
202-225-4987
202-228-1067
202-228-1375
202-225-3029
202-225-8216
202-228-0400
202-228-4260
202-226-0333
202-225-0899
202-225-1012
202-225-7810
202-225-5603
202-225-1166
202-225-5641
202-225-7830
202-226-6890
202-225-0837
202-225-3521
202-225-0285
202-225-9420
202-225-0697
202-226-0791
202-225-5284
202-225-5396
202-225-9249
202-225-5880

LHOB
LHOB
CHOB 115
RHOB
LHOB
LHOB
RHOB
RHOB
CHOB 118
RHOB
CHOB 313
RHOB
CHOB 323
CHOB 328
SR-416
SR-120
RHOB
RHOB
LHOB
LHOB
CHOB 343
CHOB 424
LHOB
CHOB 504
RHOB
RHOB
CHOB 119
CHOB 213
CHOB 417
SH-722
SH-141
LHOB
LHOB
SH-520
SD-239
CHOB 508
LHOB
SD-332
SH-713
RHOB
RHOB
LHOB
RHOB
LHOB
CHOB 507
RHOB
CHOB 318
LHOB
LHOB
CHOB 108
RHOB
LHOB
RHOB
LHOB
RHOB
LHOB
LHOB
RHOB

20515-
20515

20515-
20515-
20515

20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515

20515-
20515-
20515-
20510-
20510-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515
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20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20510-
20510-
20515-
20515

20510-
20510-
20515

20515-
20510-
20510-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515

20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515-
20515

20515-
20515-

brooke.mcknight@mail.house.gov

amanda.reynolds@mail.house.gov
stuart.burns@mail.house.gov

clarence.williams@mail.house.gov
eddy.acevedo@mail.house.gov
james.dejesus@mail.house.gov
dan.farmer@mail.house.gov
andeliz.castillo@mail.house.gov

fred.turner@mail.house.gov
t.wybensinger@mail.house.gov
lauren.robitaille@mail.house.gov
justin_clay@chambliss.senate.gov
glee_smith@help.senate.gov
meg.gilley@mail.house.gov
marwan.terry@mail.house.gov
edward.jones@mail.house.gov

kriston.alford-mcintosh@mail.house.gov
kris.skrzycki@mail.house.gov
don.green@mail.house.gov
bradley.edgell@mail.house.gov
john.littte@mail.house.gov
greg.louer@mail.house.gov
jenifer.healy@mail.house.gov
aaron.schmidt@mail.house.gov
charlotte.newman@mail.house.gov
van_luong@inouye.senate.gov
melissa_hampe@akaka.senate.gov
kathleen.chapman@mail.house.gov

patrick_meuleman@craig.senate.gov
eric_rasmussen@crapo.senate.gov

josh.heird@mail.house.gov
sirat_attapit@durbin.senate.gov
harry_kruglik@obama.senate.gov
j.marshall@mail.house.gov
charles.dujon@mail.house.gov
wendy.adams@mail.house.gov
joan.kato@mail.house.gov
lauren.aronson@mail.house.gov

jill.hunter-williams@mail.house.gov
elaine.paulionis@mail.house.gov
megan.e.brown@mail.house.gov
kim.brisky@mail.house.gov
eric.grey@mail.house.gov
jeanne.morrissey@mail.house.gov
brian.petersen@mail.house.gov
paul.sorenson@mail.house.gov
jennifer.mascho@mail.house.gov
scott.riplinger@mail.house.gov

joan.deboer@mail.house.gov
greta.hanson@mail.house.gov

Brooke McKnight

Amanda Reynolds
Stuart Burns

Clarence Williams
Eddy Acevedo
James de Jesus
Daniel Farmer
Andeliz Castillo

Fred Turner

Tonnie Wybensinger
Lauren Robitaille
Justin Clay

Glee Smith

Meg Gilley

Marwan Terry

E.J. Jones

Kriston Alford-MclIntosh
Kris Skrzycki

Don Green
Bradley Edgell
John Little

Greg Louer
Jenifer Healy
Aaron Schmidt
Charlotte Newman
Van Luong

Melissa Hampe
Kathleen Chapman

Patrick Meuleman
Eric Rasmussen

Josh Heird
Sirat Attapit
Harry Kruglik
John Marshall
Charles Dujon
Wendy Adams
Joan Kato
Lauren Aronson

Jill Hunter-Williams
Elaine Paulionis
Megan E. Brown
Kim Brisky

Eric Grey

Jeanne Morrissey
Brian Petersen
Paul Sorenson

Jen Mascho

Scott Riplinger

Joan DeBoer
Greta Hanson



Lugar, Richard G.
Bayh, B. Evan
Visclosky, Peter J.
Donnelly, Joe
Souder, Mark E.
Buyer, Steve
Burton, Dan

Pence, Mike
Carson, Julia
Ellsworth, Brad

Hill, Baron P.
Grassley, Charles E.
Harkin, Tom

Braley, Bruce L.
Loebsack, David
Boswell, Leonard L.
Latham, Tom

King, Steve
Brownback, Sam
Roberts, Pat
Moran, Jerry
Boyda, Nancy E.
Moore, Dennis
Tiahrt, Todd
McConnell, Mitch
Bunning, Jim
Whitfield, Ed

Lewis, Ron
Yarmuth, John A.
Davis, Geoff
Rogers, Harold
Chandler, Ben
Landrieu, Mary L.
Vitter, David

Jindal, Bobby
Jefferson, William J.
Melancon, Charles
McCrery, Jim
Alexander, Rodney
Baker, Richard H.
Boustany, Charles W.
Snowe, Olympia J.
Collins, Susan M.
Allen, Thomas H.
Michaud, Michael H
Mikulski, Barbara A.
Cardin, Benjamin L.
Gilchrest, Wayne T.
Ruppersberger, C.A. Dutch
Sarbanes, John P.
Wynn, Albert Russell
Hoyer, Steny H.
Bartlett, Roscoe G.
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Claire Lohr-Myers
Joan Huffer

Ben Klein

Erin Davies

Dana Smullen
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Joe Heaton

Dave Oxner

Beth DeBrosse
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Platts, Todd Russell
Reed, John F.
Whitehouse, Sheldon
Kennedy, Patrick J.
Langevin, James R.
Graham, Lindsey O.
DeMint, Jim

Brown, Henry E.
Wilson, Joe

Barrett, J. Gresham
Inglis, Bob

Spratt, John M.
Clyburn, James E.
Johnson, Tim P.
Thune, John
Herseth, Stephanie
Alexander, Lamar
Corker, Bob

Davis, David
Duncan, John J.
Wamp, Zach

Davis, Lincoln
Cooper, Jim
Gordon, Bart
Blackburn, Marsha
Tanner, John S.
Cohen, Steve
Hutchison, Kay Bailey
Cornyn, John
Gohmert, Louie
Poe, Ted

Johnson, Sam

Hall, Ralph M.
Hensarling, Jeb
Barton, Joe
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